Take your power back from media dividing us.

News media and social media draws out the worst divisions in people. Become a Sustaining
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Take your power back from media dividing us.

Become an AllSides Sustaining Member.

$5 $10 $20 Other
(/luser/register#fregister) (/user/register#register) (/user/register#fregister) (/user/register#register)

Or make a one-time donation (/donate) without committing to a membership.

ﬁél!§'deds Join (/user/register) ;(/usemogin) Q

TOP STORIES: Guns (/topics/gun-control-and-gun-rights) = Jan. 6 Committee (/tags/january-6-committee)  Inflatior

Brandon Bell / Getty Images

HEADLINE ROUNDUP ®
Trump Releases Response to Jan. 6 Hearings (/story/trump-releases-
response-jan-6-hearings)

As the House select committee probing the Jan. 6 Capitol riot begins to release its findings in public hearings,
former President Donald Trump has released a 12-page response on the "sham...

From the Left
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The problem(s) with Trump’s pushback against the Jan. 6 probe
MSNBC (/news-source/msnbc)

From the Center

Trump releases 12-page response to Jan. 6 hearing

The Hill (/news-source/hill-media-bias)

From the Right

Trump releases 12-page rebuttal to Jan. 6 hearing: ‘Our country is in a nosedive’

Fox News (Online [E3(/news-source/fox-news-media-bias)

HAPPENING TODAY

- See daily updates on the 2022 midterm elections. (https://www.allsides.com/blog/2022-midterm-elections-latest-
news-polls-and-examples-media-bias)

- Wall Street fell into a bear market amid a widespread sell-off. (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-
0603/world-shares-wobbly-after-wall-street-sinks-bear-market)

- Yellowstone National Park is recovering from historic flooding. (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-
0605/dramatic-video-shows-montana-house-collapsing-yellowstone-river-after-record)

Balanced coverage of the week's biggest story.
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Are You an Engaged Citizen or a Political Hobbyist?
(https://www.allsides.com/blog/are-you-engaged-citizen-or-political-hobbyist)

If you read AllSides, you're probably more politically informed than the average American — but that doesn’t mean
you’re actually engaging with your community.

How to Spot 16 Types of Media Bias (https://www.allsides.com/media-bias/how-to-spot-types-of-media-bias)

How College Students Can Help Save Local News (https://www.allsides.com/blog/college-students-save-local-
news)

More featured content (/featured-content) -

Fund the solution — not the fight.
Join AllSides. (/join)
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HEADLINE ROUNDUP

Shrinkflation: Are Brands Reducing Package Sizes Without Lowering Prices?
(/story/shrinkflation-reduced-package-size-rising-prices)
From the Center

No, you’re not imagining it — package sizes are shrinking

Associated Press (/news-source/associated-press-media-bias)

From the Left

What Is Shrinkflation? Dorito's, Domino's Pizza, Toblerone Downsize on Inflation
Bloomberg (/news-source/bloomberg-media-bias)

From the Right

Shrinkflation: Cereal Brand Cuts Amount Per Box By 17%; Toilet Paper Brand Slashes Roll Size 24%

The Daily Wire [H(/news-source/daily-wire)
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Haley BeMiller/Columbus Dispatch

HEADLINE ROUNDUP
Ohio Reduces Training Time Required for Teachers to Carry Guns From 700 Hours
to 24 (/story/ohio-reduces-training-time-required-teachers-carry-guns-700-hours-24)

From the Center

Ohio Gov. Mike DeWine signs law to arm teachers with 24 hours of training

The Columbus Di (/news-source/columbus-dispatch-media-bias)

From the Right

Ohio governor signs law allowing teachers, school staff to carry guns with 24 hours of training
Fox News (Online [3(/news-source/fox-news-media-bias)

From the Left

Ohio Shrinks Training Requirement for Teachers to Carry Guns From 700 Hours to 24

RollingStone.com (/news-source/rolling-stone)

HEADLINE ROUNDUP

¥ Political World Reacts to Bipartisan Gun Safety Deal (/story/political-world-reacts-
bipartisan-gun-safety-deal)

See how Axios, CNN (Online News) and Ari Hoffman cover this story.

HEADLINE ROUNDUP

Trump Rejected Advice To Wait to Call the 2020 Race, Says Former Campaign
Manager (/story/trump-rejected-advice-wait-call-2020-race-says-former-campaign-
manager)

See how Axios, Washington Examiner and Washington Post cover this story.
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More headline roundups (/headline-roundups) -

Balanced News on the Go.
(https://apps.apple.com/us/app/allsides-balanced-
news/id1535521873)

Download the AllSides app on iOS (https://apps.apple.com/us/app/allsides-balanced-
news/id1535521873) and Android (https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.allsides).

# Download on the GETITON
@& App Store P> Google Play
(https://apps.apple.com/us/app/allsides-balanced-
news/id1535521873) id=com.allsides)
®) Discuss & Debate ®

GLOBAL: Patriotism, Nationalism
and Globalism

THE GREAT RESET

June 14 at 9am PT / 12pm ET
(https://citizenconnect.us/event/patriotism-
nationalism-and-globalism/?
utm_source=allsides&utm_medium=event)

Unify Challenge

UNIFY AMERICA

June 14 at 5pm PT / 8pm ET
(https://citizenconnect.us/event/unify-

challenge-7-2022-06-14/?
utm_source=allsides&utm_medium=event)

Braver Politics
BRAVER ANGELS

June 15 at 9pm PT / 12am ET
(https://citizenconnect.us/event/braver-
politics-2022-06-16/?
utm_source=allsides&utm_medium=event)

Discover more events that cross partisan divides (/events) -

Balanced News from the Left, Center and Right

OPINION
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The Kamala Harris (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0654/kamala-harris-
Problem problem)

H(https://www.allsides.com/news-source/rich-lowry-syndicated-columnist)

| These States Will Ban Abortion If (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0649/these-states-
} Roels Overturned will-ban-abortion-if-roe-overturned)

HuffPost (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/huffpost-media-bias)

NEWS

Factbox: Power of Trump's endorsements  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0646/factbox-power-
faces test in 12 U.S. midterm primaries trumps-endorsements-faces-test-12-us-midterm-primaries)

Reuters (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/reuters)
NEWS

Another Terrible Inflation Report Just Hit (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0643/another-terrible-
As Markets Flounder inflation-report-just-hit-markets-flounder)

Townhall [H(https://iwww.allsides.com/news-source/townhall-bias)

NEWS

‘This is not hopeless’: the progressive (https://lwww.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0640/not-hopeless-
g:;ssecutors who vow not to enforce abortion ., 3o qgive-prosecutors-who-vow-not-enforce-abortion-bans)
The Guardian (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/guardian)

NEWS

Taiwan: Are the US and China heading to  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0636/taiwan-are-us-and-
war over the Island? china-heading-war-over-island)

BBC News = (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/bbc-news-media-bias)
NEWS

Biden Going to Saudi Arabia, Looking for Help  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0634/biden-going-
With Oil Production, But WH Downplays That saudi-arabia-looking-help-oil-production-wh-downplays-angle)

Angle

CNSNews.com EH(https://www.allsides.com/news-source/cnsnewscom)

NEWS

Dramatic video shows Montana house (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0605/dramatic-video-

;’I°"Z|?s'"9 into Yellowstone River after record s montana-house-collapsing-yellowstone-river-after-record)
ooding

NBC News (Online) (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/nbc-news-media-bias)

NEWS

World shares wobbly after Wall Street  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0603/world-shares-wobbly-
sinks into bear market after-wall-street-sinks-bear-market)

Associated Press (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/associated-press-media-bias)
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ANALYSIS

He Was Targeted by Police for His Political (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-14-0607/he-was-targeted-
Speech. Now, He’s Suing. police-his-political-speech-now-hes-suing)

Reason (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/reason)
NEWS

Fed Likely to Consider 0.75-Percentage-  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1943/fed-likely-consider-
Point Rate Rise This Week 075-percentage-point-rate-rise-week)

Wall Street Journal (News) (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/wall-street-journal-media-bias)
ANALYSIS

‘Worrying Trend': Global Nuclear Stockpile Set (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1937/worrying-trend-
to Grow for First Time Since Cold War global-nuclear-stockpile-set-grow-first-time-cold-war)

Common Dreams (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/common-dreams-media-bias)
ANALYSIS

CREEPY: qoogle Engineer Says Al Has (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-2059/creepy-google-
Come To Life engineer-says-ai-has-come-life)

NewsBusters [E(https://www.allsides.com/news-source/newsbusters)
NEWS

Mexico returns to CDC’s highest-level (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1705/mexico-returns-cdc-s-
COVID warning highest-level-covid-warning)

The Hill (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/hill-media-bias)
OPINION

Don’t be complacent, another Covid wave is (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1702/don-t-be-
coming. Here’s how we can manage it complacent-another-covid-wave-coming-here-s-how-we-can-manage-
it

The Guardian (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/guardian)
NEWS

Beijing's bar-linked COVID outbreak is  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1709/beijings-bar-linked-
ferocious,” official says covid-outbreak-ferocious-official-says)

Fox News (Online News) [H(https://www.allsides.com/news-source/fox-news-media-bias)

PERSPECTIVES BLOG

Are You an Engaged Citizen or a Political (https://www.allsides.com/blog/are-you-engaged-citizen-or-political-
HObbylSt? hObby|St)

Joseph Ratliff (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/joseph-ratliff-media-bias)

ANALYSIS

Gas prices are so high they’re making  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1247/gas-prices-are-so-high-
governments suspicious they-re-making-governments-suspicious)
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Quartz (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/quartz)
ANALYSIS

“We’re expected to be human shields”: (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1254/we-re-expected-be-
Teachers are unprotected —and scared human-shields-teachers-are-unprotected-and-scared)

Vox (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/vox-news-media-bias)
NEWS
Jake Paul rips ‘incomprehensible’ (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1250/jake-paul-rips-

President Biden, supporters over inflation i, rehensible-president-biden-supporters-over-inflation)

New York Post (News) (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/new-york-post)
NEWS

White House takes new look at federal (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1238/white-house-takes-new-
gas tax holiday look-federal-gas-tax-holiday)

The Hill (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/hill-media-bias)
NEWS

Housing Prices Are Now Becoming Too (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1241/housing-prices-are-
High Even For The Wealthy now-becoming-too-high-even-wealthy)

The Daily Wire [H(https://www.allsides.com/news-source/daily-wire)
NEWS
A Drag Queen Was Interrupted By A Right-Wing (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-1231/drag-

Group During A Library’s Story Hour, And Police Are

Investigating queen-was-interrupted-right-wing-group-during-library-s-

story-hour-and)
BuzzFeed News (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/buzzfeed-media-bias)
NEWS

"Our poll in Arizona was beautiful,” fired  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0933/our-poll-arizona-
Fox News editor tells Jan. 6 panel was-beautiful-fired-fox-news-editor-tells-jan-6-panel)

Axios (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/axios)

NEWS

FBI assisting investigation of alleged white (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0936/fbi-assisting-
zsgr?t"aliSts accused of planning riot at Idaho Pride;,, o tiqation-alleged-white-nationalists-accused-planning-riot)
CBS News (Online) (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/cbs-news-media-bias)

NEWS

Supreme Court extends wait for decision in  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0929/supreme-court-
case that could overturn Roe v. Wade extends-wait-decision-case-could-overturn-roe-v-wade)

Fox News (Online News) [E(https://www.allsides.com/news-source/fox-news-media-bias)

NEWS
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UOW SIUMPS DUU POINTS 10 STArt tNe Week, d&r (NPS://WWW.alISIdes.com/News/2U22-U6-13-UY23/dow-siumps-6UU-
500 falls back into bear market territory points-start-week-sp-500-falls-back-bear-market-territory)

CNBC (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/cnbc)
NEWS
Inside Biden’s frustration with (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0925/inside-biden-s-frustration-

soaring prices soaring-prices)

Washington Post (https://lwww.allsides.com/news-source/washington-post-media-bias)
NEWS

Rep. Liz Cheney: Trump took advice from "an (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0921/rep-liz-cheney-
apparently inebriated Rudy Giuliani trump-took-advice-apparently-inebriated-rudy-giuliani)

Washington Examiner (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/washington-examiner)
FACT CHECK

Fact Check: No, the USDA Is Not Predicting a  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0829/fact-check-no-
Dozen Eggs Will Cost $12 by Fall 2022 usda-not-predicting-dozen-eggs-will-cost-12-fall-2022)

Check Your Fact (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/check-your-fact-media-bias)
NEWS

Democracy Dies on Twitter(https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0834/democracy-dies-twitter)
National Review [E(https://www.allsides.com/news-source/national-review)

FACT CHECK

Fact check: I?fiden falsely C_Iaims US has (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0826/fact-check-biden-
fastest-growing economy in the world falsely-claims-us-has-fastest-growing-economy-world)

CNN Fact Check (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/facts-first-cnn-media-bias)
NEWS

How The Battle For Abortion Will Affect  (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0806/how-battle-abortion-
The Workplace will-affect-workplace)

Newsweek (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/newsweek)

ANALYSIS

Is Famine Coming?(https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0832/famine-coming)
The American Conservative [E(https://www.allsides.com/news-source/american-conservative-media-bias)

NEWS

At least 100 killed in Burkina Faso attack (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0759/least-100-killed-
over weekend - sources burkina-faso-attack-over-weekend-sources)

Reuters (https://www.allsides.com/news-source/reuters)
NEWS

Online creators steered the conversation on Amber (https://www.allsides.com/news/2022-06-13-0753/online-
Heard and Johnny Depp and grew their accounts in ;051415 steered-conversation-amber-heard-and-johnny-
the process i

depp-and-grew-their)
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